Wire Basket Tray, Overhead Tray,
Accessories, Plastic Inserts, 16" x 120",
White
By Hubbell Premise Wiring
Catalog # HBTINSNM16
Wire Basket Tray, Overhead Tray, Accessories, Plastic Inserts, 16"
x 120", White
Features
Overhead TrayPlastic Inserts
16" x 120"
Application
16" Wide X 120" Length
Specifications
Non Hazardous Location Non-Hazardous
EU RoHS Indicator No
Dimensions
Width 12 in
Height 4 in
Length 16 in
Dimensions 16 in x 12 in x 4 in
General
Sub Brand Wire Basket Tray
Type Flat
Material Plastic
Specifications Length In (mm) - 118"
(3000)
Material - Polymer
Weight - 1.25 Lb
Width In (mm) - 16" (406)
UPC 783585419114
Color Black
Product Assets
Catalog [English]
Catalog [English]
Catalog Page [English]
Installation Manual [English]
A Hubbell brand
© 2026 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
PREM-HBTINSNM16-SPEC-EN | REV 1/2026